Full Private Fee Guide

Corfe Mullen

Corfe Mullen Dental Surgery offers a wide range of private treatment options to
all patients, including a choice of filling material, different types of dentures and

cosmetic treatments.

Treatment and Charges

Examinations

New Patient Examination
- including x-rays
Re-Examination

- including x-rays

Periodontal Therapy

Hygienist - Using new airflow gentle
cleaning and stain removal

White Fillings

- including x-rays
Small Filling

Medium Filling

Large Filling

Extra Large Filling

Crowns and Bridges
- including x-rays

Porcelain Crown
Gold Crown

2 Unit Bridge
Bridge Pontic
Bridge Abutment

Maryland Bridge (1 Pontic and 1 winQ)

Extractions - including x-rays

From

£90

£64

£96

£100
£150
£200
£250

£600
£775

£750
£150
£600
£520

£150

Root Canal Treatment
- including x-rays & filling

Anterior from £380
Premolar from £470
Molar from £500
Dentures

Partial Acrylic (1-4 teeth) from £555
Partial Acrylic (5-9 teeth) from £595
Partial Acrylic (9+ teeth) from £625
Partial Chrome/Metal £890
Full/Full £1000
Mouthguards £110
Denture Repair £60
Denture Addition £80
Teeth Whitening

White Dental Beauty (including 3 tubes) £320
Whitening gel (per tube) £25
Orthodontic

Orthodontic retainer £140

Emergency Appointments
Registered Patient Emergency

Appointments - 20 mins £90
Unregistered Patient Emergency

Appointments - 30 mins £150
Prescription £23

All treatment must be paid for before any appointments are booked
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