Full Private Fee Guide

Corfe Mullen Dental Surgery offers a wide range of private treatment options to all patients, including a choice of filling material, different types of dentures and cosmetic treatments.

Treatment and **Charges**

Examinations

New Patient Examination	
- including x-rays	£90
Re-Examination	
- including x-rays	£64

Periodontal Therapy

Hygienist - Using new airflow gentle	
cleaning and stain removal	£96

White Fillings

 including x-rays 	
Small Filling	£100
Medium Filling	£150
Large Filling	£200
Extra Large Filling	£250

Crowns and Bridges - including x-rays

Porcelain Crown Gold Crown 2 Unit Bridge	£600 £775 £750	Orthodontic Orthodontic retainer Emergency Appointments	£140
Bridge Pontic Bridge Abutment Maryland Bridge (1 Pontic and 1 wing)	£150 £600 £520	Registered Patient Emergency Appointments - 20 mins	£90
Extractions - including x-rays		Unregistered Patient Emergency Appointments - 30 mins	£150
From	£150	Prescription	£23

Root Canal Treatment - including x-rays & filling

Anterior	from £380
Premolar	from £470
Molar	from £500

Corfe Mullen

Dental Surgery

Dentures

Partial Acrylic (1-4 teeth)	from £555
Partial Acrylic (5-9 teeth)	from £595
Partial Acrylic (9+ teeth)	from £625
Partial Chrome/Metal	£890
Full/Full	£1000
Mouthguards	£110
Denture Repair	£60
Denture Addition	£80

Teeth Whitening

White Dental Beauty (including 3 tubes)	£320
Whitening gel (per tube)	£25

Orthodontic retainer	£140
----------------------	------

Bridge Abutment Maryland Bridge (1 Pontic and 1 wing)	£600 £520	Registered Patient Emergency Appointments - 20 mins Unregistered Patient Emergency	£90
Extractions - including x-rays		Appointments - 30 mins	£150
From	£150	Prescription	£23

All treatment must be paid for before any appointments are booked

